
CRESTED BUTTE COMMUNITY SCHOOL 
 CALENDAR 
2018 - 2019 

  
2018 
Fri -Aug 17  New Teacher/ Staff District Orientation 
Mon-Fri Aug 20-24 Non-student Contact Days* 
Mon Aug 27  Students’ First Day of School  
Mon Sept 3  Labor Day 
Mon Sept 24  District Professional Development Day— no students 
Mon-Fri Oct 8-12 Fall Break 
Wed-Thurs Nov 7-8 Parent-Teacher Conferences— secondary students early dismissal 

         Fri Nov 9  Elementary Parent-Teacher Conferences/Professional Development Day*— no  
            elementary students 

Mon-Fri Nov 19-23 Thanksgiving Break 
Mon-Fri Dec 24-Jan 4  Holiday Break 
     
2019    
Mon Jan 7  School Resumes 
Mon Jan 21  Non-student Contact Day* 
Mon-Fri Feb 18-22 Winter Break 
Wed-Thurs Mar 27-28 Parent-Teacher Conferences— secondary students early dismissal  
Fri Mar 29  Elementary Parent-Teacher Conferences/Professional Development Day* – no  
            elementary students 
Mon-Fri April 15-19 Spring Break 
Fri May 24  Elementary Professional Development Day*— no elementary students 
Mon May 27  Memorial Day 

         Thurs June 6  Secondary Students’ Last Day of School/Teacher Work Day*— secondary students 
                    early dismissal 

Fri June 7  Elementary Students’ Last Day of School/Teacher Work Day*— elementary  
           students early dismissal 
 
*These days are organized at the discretion of the site.  
 
167.5 Student Days— Elementary 
168.5 Student Days— Secondary 
180 Teacher Days    
181 New Teacher Days                


